

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: SEPTEMBER 13, 2018 Contact: Julie Drellishak, Reminger Co., LPA

JDrellishak@Reminger.com, direct: 216-905-1630

Samantha Steelman Joins Reminger Co., LPA's Fort Mitchell Office

FORT MITCHELL, KY – Reminger Co., LPA is pleased to announce that Samantha Steelman has joined our Fort Mitchell, Kentucky office.

Over the course of the past 20 years, she has practiced primarily in the areas of workers' compensation and domestic relations. An experienced litigator, Samantha is skilled in the development and execution of strategic plans that are mindful of her clients' goals. She enjoys solving challenging issues and figuring out the most efficient and effective way to litigate cases and navigate through difficult challenges.

Samantha strives to provide practical advice and guidance by leveraging her extensive background in organizational leadership and administrative oversight.

Prior to being in active practice, Samantha worked in government relations and association management. Some of her responsibilities included overseeing the daily operations of a multi-association management firm, creating and managing human resources policies and data technology efforts for a multi-office professional services firm, and organizational restructuring for the non-profit sector.

Samantha can be reached by emailing ssteelman@reminger.com or by calling 859.426.3675.

About Reminger, Attorneys at Law:

Reminger Co., LPA is a full-service law firm with fourteen offices throughout the Midwest: Cleveland, Cincinnati, Columbus, Akron, Youngstown, Sandusky, Toledo, Fort Mitchell, Lexington, Louisville, Indianapolis, Fort Wayne, Northwest Indiana and Evansville. With more than 130 attorneys collectively, Reminger's practice areas include all aspects of litigation, along with corporate, tax, real estate and probate matters. Our fundamental objective in all the legal services we provide is to obtain the best possible results for our clients in the most practical and efficient manner possible. For more information, visit Reminger at www.reminger.com.